
Corrosion Resistant • Light Weight • Aluminum Rolling Ladders
Aluminum ladders are lightweight, weather resistant, durable & easy to transport, with noncorrosive properties 

that make them the ideal choice for many applications in both outdoor and indoor environments.

*Models with 24” wide steps have 36” wide base

ALUMINUM LIFT & ROLL WHEELBARROW STYLE LADDERS 
Features 10” rubber wheels for easy portability even on rough surfaces. 14”-deep 
top step provides range of motion when working at higher levels. Nonmagnetic, 
non-sparking & paint-free, aluminum ladders are acceptable for pharmaceutical 
& food processing industries. Industrial-grade welds allow them to be used in 

wash-down applications. 

14” DEEP TOP STEP

10”  RUBBER WHEELS

SPECIFY TREAD TYPE WHEN ORDERING: Ribbed Tread  (R) • Heavy Duty Serrated Grating  (G)

* Eligible for UPS.  Tilt and roll casters add 5” to base length.
NOTE: Aluminum ladders are subject to a 50% restocking charge

POPULAR LOCK-N-STOCK - NOW AVAILABLE IN ALUMINUM
The feature is the drastically reduced weight.  The benefit is less effort 
to maneuver the ladder leading to better productivity. Two Versions: a 
7” deep top step with 22” high handles and a 10” deep top step with 
30” high handles along with a rear guardrail. Lock the ALUMINUM stair 
section in place and CLIMB IT- ROLL-IT- FOLD IT AND STORE IT!!

Specify Tread Type when Ordering: 
• Ribbed Tread  (R) 
• Heavy Duty Serrated Grating  (G)

18” WIDE STEPS 

HEIGHT INCHES
# OF STEPS 
INCLUDING
TOP STEP 

TOP 
STEP

OVER
ALL

19
28.5
38
19

28.5
38

19
28.5
38
19

28.5
38

47.5
57

66.5

19
28.5
38
49

58.5
68

19
28.5
38
49

58.5
68

77.5
87

96.5

Height Inches

2 STEP NO RAILS
3 STEP NO RAILS
4 STEP NO RAILS
2 STEP
3 STEP
4 STEP

2 STEP NO RAILS
3 STEP NO RAILS
4 STEP NO RAILS
2 STEP
3 STEP
4 STEP
5 STEP
6 STEP
7 STEP

-
-
-

A2SH-TR
A3SH-TR
A4SH-TR

-
-
-

A2SH30-TR
A3SH30-TR
A4SH30-TR
A5SH30-TR
A6SH30-TR
A7SH30-TR

BASE
W” x L”

WGT
Lbs.

20 x 19
20 x 25
20 x 31
20 x 19
20 x 25
20 x 31

30 x 19
30 x 25
30 x 31
30 x 19
30 x 25
30 x 31
30 x 37
30 x 43
30 x 49

15
20
29
21
27
34

22
28
35
28
34
41
49
60
67

24” WIDE STEPS 

A2S*
A3S*
A4S 

A2SH
A3SH
A4SH

A2S30*
A3S30
A4S30

A2SH30
A3SH30
A4SH30
A5SH30
A6SH30
A7SH30

TILT & ROLL 
MODEL #

SPRING 
LOADED

CASTERS
 MODEL #

WGT
Lbs.

 
50
60
70
80
90
100

WGT 
Lbs. 

42
50
58
66
74
82

BASE
W” X L”

30 x 47
30 x 53
30 x 60
36 x 66
36 x 72
36 x 78

OVER
ALL

83”
93”
103”
113”
123”
133”

TOP 
STEP

50”
60”
70”
80”
90”
100”

5 STEP
6 STEP
7 STEP
8 STEP
9 STEP
10 STEP

HEIGHT
INCHES  18” WIDE TREAD 24” WIDE TREAD*STEPS 

INCLUDING 
TOP STEP MODEL        

#

ALWB5
ALWB6
ALWB7
ALWB8
ALWB9
ALWB10

MODEL        
#

ALWB530
ALWB630
ALWB730
ALWB830
ALWB930
ALWB1030

STEPS
INCLUDING
TOP STEP

TOP 
STEP

HEIGHT

WEIGHT
LBS.

OPEN
WIDTH

& LENGTH

FOLDED
SIZE COLOR

ALS3247
ALS4247

ALS32410
ALS42410

3
4

3
4

28.5”
38”

28.5”
38”

23
28

26
31

24 x 23
24 x 30

24 x 28
24 x 35

10 x 24 x 52
10 x 24 x 65

14 x 24 x 62
14 x 24 x 72

BLUE
BLUE

BLUE
BLUE

MODEL
NUMBER

15

ALUMINUM 
LADDERS

• 350 LB. CAPACITY
• �All welded
• �Aluminum mill finish, 
	 industrial grade welds
• �Ideal for use in banks,
	 libraries & hospitals and 	
	 wash down applications
	 lightweight design
• �Non-magnetic and 
	 non-sparking
• �Paint-free for food and 

pharmaceutical applications
• �Solid ribbed tread or heavy 

duty serrated grating 
• �10” standard deep top step
• �Optional 20” deep top step
• �Built to OSHA & ANSI 
	 standards

WHEEL
BARROW

STYLE
ALUMINUM 

LADDERS
• 300 LB. CAPACITY
• �All welded
• �14” deep top step 
	 standard
• �10” rear rubber wheels - 

Great on rough surfaces
• �Lightweight lift and roll 

wheelbarrow portability
• �Built to OSHA and ANSI 

standards

NEW!
ALUMINUM 

LOCK-N-STOCK
• 300 LB. CAPACITY
• Welded Construction
• Perforated Tread
• No hinge to break
• Easy to maneuver in the 
	 open or closed position
• Locks in the folded or 
	 climbing position
• Approx 10” deep when folded 	
	 and  14” deep on 10” deep top 	
	 step models
• Built to ANSI standards
• Blue powder coat finish


