## **Corrosion Resistant • Light Weight • Aluminum Rolling Ladders**

Aluminum ladders are lightweight, weather resistant, durable & easy to transport, with noncorrosive properties that make them the ideal choice for many applications in both outdoor and indoor environments.

# OF STEPS INCLUDING TOP STEP	Height TOP STEP	Inches OVER ALL	SPRING LOADED CASTERS MODEL #	TILT & ROLL MODEL #	BASE W" x L"	WGT Lbs.
18" WIDE STEPS						
2 STEP NO RAILS	19	19	A2S*		20 x 19	15
3 STEP NO RAILS	28.5	28.5	A3S*		20 x 25	20
4 STEP NO RAILS	38	38	A4S		20 x 31	29
2 STEP	19	49	A2SH	A2SH-TR	20 x 19	21
3 STEP	28.5	58.5	A3SH	A3SH-TR	20 x 25	27
4 STEP	38	68	A4SH	A4SH-TR	20 x 31	34
24" WIDE STEPS						
2 STEP NO RAILS	19	19	A2S30*		30 x 19	22
3 STEP NO RAILS	28.5	28.5	A3S30		30 x 25	28
4 STEP NO RAILS	38	38	A4S30		30 x 31	35
2 STEP	19	49	A2SH30	A2SH30-TR	30 x 19	28
3 STEP	28.5	58.5	A3SH30	A3SH30-TR	30 x 25	34
4 STEP	38	68	A4SH30	A4SH30-TR	30 x 31	41
5 STEP	47.5	77.5	A5SH30	A5SH30-TR	30 x 37	49
6 STEP	57	87	A6SH30	A6SH30-TR	30 x 43	60
7 STEP	66.5	96.5	A7SH30	A7SH30-TR	30 x 49	67



\* Eligible for UPS. Tilt and roll casters add 5" to base length. NOTE: Aluminum ladders are subject to a 50% restocking charge

### **Specify Tread Type when Ordering:**

- Ribbed Tread (R)
- Heavy Duty Serrated Grating (G)

# **ALUMINUM**

- 350 LB. CAPACITY
- All welded
- Aluminum mill finish. industrial grade welds
- Ideal for use in banks, libraries & hospitals and wash down applications lightweight design
- Non-magnetic and
- non-sparking
  Paint-free for food and pharmaceutical applications
- Solid ribbed tread or heavy duty serrated grating
- 10" standard deep top step
- Optional 20" deep top step
- Built to OSHA & ANSI standards

## POPULAR LOCK-N-STOCK - NOW AVAILABLE IN ALUMINUM

The feature is the drastically reduced weight. The benefit is less effort to maneuver the ladder leading to better productivity. Two Versions: a 7" deep top step with 22" high handles and a 10" deep top step with 30" high handles along with a rear guardrail. Lock the ALUMINUM stair section in place and CLIMB IT- ROLL-IT- FOLD IT AND STORE IT!!

MODEL NUMBER	STEPS INCLUDING TOP STEP	TOP STEP HEIGHT	WEIGHT LBS.	OPEN WIDTH & LENGTH	FOLDED SIZE	COLOR
ALS3247	3	28.5"	23	24 x 23	10 x 24 x 52	BLUE
ALS4247	4	38"	28	24 x 30	10 x 24 x 65	BLUE
ALS32410	3	28.5"	26	24 x 28	14 x 24 x 62	BLUE
ALS42410	4	38"	31	24 x 35	14 x 24 x 72	BLUE

## **ALUMINUM LIFT & ROLL WHEELBARROW STYLE LADDERS**

Features 10" rubber wheels for easy portability even on rough surfaces, 14"-deep top step provides range of motion when working at higher levels. Nonmagnetic. non-sparking & paint-free, aluminum ladders are acceptable for pharmaceutical & food processing industries. Industrial-grade welds allow them to be used in wash-down applications.

SPECIFY TREAD TYPE WHEN ORDERING: Ribbed Tread (R) • Heavy Duty Serrated Grating (G)

STEPS	HEIGHT INCHES			18" WIDE TREAD		24" WIDE TREAD*	
TOP STEP	TOP	OVER	BASE	MODEL	WGT	MODEL	WGT
	STEP	ALL	W" X L"	#	Lbs.	#	Lbs.
5 STEP	50"	83"	30 x 47	ALWB5	42	ALWB530	50
6 STEP	60"	93"	30 x 53	ALWB6	50	ALWB630	60
7 STEP	70"	103"	30 x 60	ALWB7	58	ALWB730	70
8 STEP	80"	113"	36 x 66	ALWB8	66	ALWB830	80
9 STEP	90"	123"	36 x 72	ALWB9	74	ALWB930	90
10 STEP	100"	133"	36 x 78	ALWB10	82	ALWB1030	100

\*Models with 24" wide steps have 36" wide base



14" DEEP TOP STEP

10" RUBBER WHEELS

- 300 LB. CAPACITY
- Welded Construction
- Perforated Tread
- No hinge to break
- Easy to maneuver in the open or closed position
- Locks in the folded or climbing position
- Approx 10" deep when folded and 14" deep on 10" deep top step models
- Built to ANSI standards
- Blue powder coat finish

- 300 LB. CAPACITY
- All welded
- 14" deep top step standard
- 10" rear rubber wheels -**Great on rough surfaces**
- Lightweight lift and roll wheelbarrow portability
- Built to OSHA and ANSI standards